1
Schöck Isokorb® T Type S
Schöck Isokorb® T Type S
Load-bearing thermal insulation elements for the connection of freely cantilevered steel constructions to steel structures. The ele-
ment consists of the S-N and S-V modules and, depending on the module arrangement, transfers moments, shear forces and
normal forces.
S
Schöck Isokorb® T type S

blue
10: Schöck Isokorb® T Type S-N and T Type S-VFig.
Type designation
The following product naming system is used to specify the attributes of the Schöck Isokorb® product as required in the structural
design. This naming system ensures that the product is manufactured in accordance with the required speci� cation. There is also
a short-form of each product name to facilitate recognition of the product on the construction site during installation. Every
Schöck Isokorb® product comes with both its full production designation and short-form name printed on the label on each unit
to ensure the product type is clearly represented.
 Special designs
Please contact the Technical Design Department if you have connections that are not possible with the standard product variants
shown in this technical information.
S
Schöck Isokorb® T type S
Technical Handbook Schöck Isokorb®/NA-en/2024.1/April
Pr
od
uc
ts
Type Designation | Special Designs
80 mm
[3 1/8″]
40 mm
[1 9/16″]
40 mm
[1 9/16″]
24 mm
[15/16″]
24 mm
[15/16″]
M1640
 m
m
[1
 9
/1
6″
]
60
 m
m
[2
 3
/8
″]
208 mm
[8 3/16″]
80 mm
[3 1/8″]
34 mm
[1 5/16″]
55 mm
[2 3/16″]
34 mm
[1 5/16″]
40
 m
m
[1
 9
/1
6″
]
60
 m
m
[2
 3
/8
″]
258 mm
[10 3/16″]
M22
55 mm
[2 3/16″]
150 mm
[5 7/8″]
100 mm
[3 15/16″]
40
 m